7:00 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am
11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm
12:30 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

11:30 pm
12:00 am
12:30 am
1:00 am

1:30 am

2:00 am

Q)
/)
aptn

October Schedule - W

Coyote’s Crazy Smart

Taken (Cree) Nations at War (Sali) Red Earth Uncovered (Cree) Yukon Harvest (Tutc) Unsettled (Ojbiway) Teepee Time Science
Mooseme?ct:gel\)llannalade Spirit Talker(Mikm) Mooseme?(t:gel\)llarmalade Secret Hlstor%;:t;he Wild West Crazy Like a Lynx (Ojibway) Coyote’s Crazy Smart Science Doggy Day School
That's AWSM! Chuck anf:i tl.-'e First Red Earth Uncovered underExposed Taken Teepee Time Iglagq
Peoples’ Kitchen
Louis Says Teepee Time
Crazy Like a Lynx Quest Out West: Wild Food The Other Side Petroglyphs to Pixels The Other Side
Doggy Day School Louis Says
Little J & Big Cuz Anaana’s Tent
underExposed Moosemeat & Marmalade The Other Side Amplify The Other Side
Tshakapesh Tshakapesh
Power to the People Chuck anf:l tl_-ne First Indians & Aliens Feast Spirit Talker Anaana’s Tent Little J & Big Cuz
Peoples’ Kitchen
Nations at War Gespe'gewa’gi: The Last Land Amplify Wild Archaeology Spirit Talker That's AWSM! Coyotessc(iﬁér::g Smart
Skindigenous The Merchants of the Wild Petroglyphs to Pixels Skindigenous Red Earth Uncovered Coyote’s Crazy Smart Science That's AWSM!
Wild Archaeology Petroglyphs to Pixels
North of 60
Red Earth Uncovered Going Native
First Talk Pete & Pio’s Kai Safari Yukon Harvest
Australia’s Wild Treasures
Nations at War Moosemeat & Marmalade Nations at War The Other Side He Kakano Wild Game
Moosemeat & Marmalade The Other Side Moosemeat & Marmalade
Infocus North of 60 The Nature of Things
Longmire Moosemeat & Marmalade The Other Side Crazy Like a Lynx
Moosemeat & Marmalade Skindigenous The Other Side Friday Night Thunder
Infocus High Arctic Haulers
On Country Kitchen Future History Spirit Talker Tribal Police
Easy Eats Unsettled
APTN Movie The Nature of Things
Ready for This Unsettled
APTN Movie APTN Movie APTN Movie
The Story of our Elders Piri’s Tiki Tours
Australia’s Wild Treasures
Crazy Like a Lynx First Talk First Talk
Red Earth Uncovered Crazy Like a Lynx
North of 60
Spirit Talker

APTN National News

APTN National News
Weekend

APTN Documentaries

APTN Investigates

Face to Face

APTN Investigates

Nation to Nation

APTN Investigates

APTN Investigates

APTN Investigates

Retrospective Retrospective
Amplify Moosemeat & Marmalade Red Earth Uncovered Friday Night Thunder Michif Country
The Nature of Things North of 60
Petroglyphs to Pixels On Country Kitchen The Other Side Merchants of the Wild Michif Country
Nations at War Easy Eats Spirit Talker Unsettled Yukon Harvest
The Trickster High Arctic Haulers
Nations at War Wild Game Skindigenous Unsettled Wild Game
Power to the People Mystery Road
Tribal
Red Earth Uncovered Spirit Talker
APTN Movie APTN Movie APTN Movie APTN Movie
Spirit Talker
Riverdale Wentworth
The Other Side
APTN National News The Other Side Crazy Like a Lynx
APTN Investigates Face to Face APTN Invesn_gates Nation to Nation APTN Investigates Caution: May Contain Nuts Mohawk Girls
Retrospective
Hell on Wheels Mystery Road Tribal
APTN Movie APTN Movie APTN Movie APTN Movie
Hell on Wheels Riverdale Wentworth
Chuck and the First Peoples Hard Rock Medical The Other Side Crazy Like a Lynx
Kitchen
Bite Club . , The Trickster Riverdale
Chuck and the First Peoples Hard Rock Medical Friday Night Thunder Hell on Wheels

Kitchen

Program Schedule is subject to change




