

October Schedule - W

	uptilw						
MT	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00 am	Taken (Cree)	Nations at War (Sali)	Red Earth Uncovered (Cree)	Yukon Harvest (Tutc)	Unsettled (Ojbiway)	Teepee Time	Coyote's Crazy Smart Science
7:30 am	Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)	Spirit Talker(Mikm)	Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)	Secret History of the Wild West (Blft)	Crazy Like a Lynx (Ojibway)	Coyote's Crazy Smart Science	Doggy Day School
8:00 am	That's AWSM!	Chuck and the First Peoples' Kitchen	Red Earth Uncovered	underExposed	Taken	Teepee Time	lglaq
8:30 am	Crazy Like a Lynx	Quest Out West: Wild Food	The Other Side	Petroglyphs to Pixels	The Other Side	Louis Says	Teepee Time
						Doggy Day School Little J & Big Cuz	Louis Says Anaana's Tent
9:00 am	underExposed	Moosemeat & Marmalade	The Other Side	Amplify	The Other Side	Tshakapesh	Tshakapesh
9:30 am	Power to the People	Chuck and the First Peoples' Kitchen	Indians & Aliens	Feast	Spirit Talker	Anaana's Tent	Little J & Big Cuz
10:00 am	Nations at War	Gespe'gewa'gi: The Last Land	Amplify	Wild Archaeology	Spirit Talker	That's AWSM!	Coyote's Crazy Smart Science
10:30 am	Skindigenous	The Merchants of the Wild	Petroglyphs to Pixels	Skindigenous	Red Earth Uncovered	Coyote's Crazy Smart Science	That's AWSM!
11:00 am	North of 60					Wild Archaeology	Petroglyphs to Pixels
11:30 am	TWILL OF OCC					Red Earth Uncovered	Going Native
12:00 pm		First	alk		Pete & Pio's Kai Safari	Australia's Wild Treasures	Yukon Harvest
12:30 am	Nations at War	Moosemeat & Marmalade	Nations at War	The Other Side	He Kakano		Wild Game
1:00 pm	Longmire	Moosemeat & Marmalade	Infocus	The Other Side	Moosemeat & Marmalade	North of 60	The Nature of Things
1:30 pm		Moosemeat & Marmalade	IIIIOCUS	The Other Side	Crazy Like a Lynx		
2:00 pm		Moosemeat & Marmalade	Skindigenous	The Other Side	Infocus	Friday Night Thunder	High Arctic Haulers
2:30 pm		On Country Kitchen	Future History	Spirit Talker	IIIIocus	Tribal Police	High Arctic Haulers
3:00 pm	APTN Movie	Easy Eats	Unsettled	APTN Movie	The Nature of Things	APTN Movie	APTN Movie
3:30 pm		Ready for This	Unsettled				
4:00 pm		The Story of our Elders	Piri's Tiki Tours				
4:30 pm	Crazy Like a Lynx	First Talk	First Talk		Australia's Wild Treasures		
5:00 pm	North of 60					Red Earth Uncovered	Crazy Like a Lynx
5:30 pm						Spirit Talker	
6:00 pm	APTN National News					APTN National News Weekend	APTN Documentaries
6:30 pm	APTN Investigates	Face to Face	APTN Investigates Retrospective	Nation to Nation	APTN Investigates	APTN Investigates Retrospective	APTN Investigates
7:00 pm	Amplify	Moosemeat & Marmalade	Red Earth Uncovered	The Nature of Things	North of 60	Friday Night Thunder	Michif Country
7:30 pm	Petroglyphs to Pixels	On Country Kitchen	The Other Side			Merchants of the Wild	Michif Country
8:00 pm	Nations at War	Easy Eats	Spirit Talker	The Trickster	Unsettled	Yukon Harvest	High Arctic Haulers
8:30 pm	Nations at War	Wild Game	Skindigenous		Unsettled	Wild Game	riigii / itelie riduleis
9:00 pm	Power to the People	Mystery Road	- APTN Movie	Tribal Wentworth	APTN Movie	APTN Movie	APTN Movie
9:30 pm	Red Earth Uncovered	Spirit Talker					
10:00 pm	Spirit Talker	Riverdale					
10:30 pm	The Other Side						
11:00 pm	APTN National News					The Other Side	Crazy Like a Lynx
11:30 pm	APTN Investigates	Face to Face	APTN Investigates Retrospective	Nation to Nation	APTN Investigates	Caution: May Contain Nuts	Mohawk Girls
12:00 am 12:30 am	Hell on Wheels	Mystery Road	APTN Movie	Tribal Wentworth	APTN Movie	APTN Movie	APTN Movie
1:00 am 1:30 am	Hell on Wheels	Riverdale					
2:00 am	Bite Club	Chuck and the First Peoples' Kitchen	Hard Rock Medical	The Trickster	Riverdale	The Other Side	Crazy Like a Lynx
2:30am		Chuck and the First Peoples' Kitchen	Hard Rock Medical			Friday Night Thunder	Hell on Wheels

Program Schedule is subject to change